35
$3,500,000

180
$540,000

5
$15,000

35
$8,750,000

25
$750,000

$1,025,000
—

—
—
160

$3,200,000
100

$8,000,000

—
—
150

$2,400,000
105

$6,825,000

—
—
50

$5,000,000
330

$990,000

—
—
40

$10,000,000

30
$750,000

$1,025,000
$500,000

—
—
160

$3,200,000
160

$12,800,000

—
—
150

$2,400,000
150

$9,750,000

—
—
50

$5,000,000
330

$990,000

—
—
40

$10,000,000

30
$750,000

$1,025,000
$500,000

Cumulative Total

Notes:
1.	 This column indicates the current/existing status of the District’s build-out. The existing number of

ESFCs shall correspond to the number included in the Land Use Table (Section 5). The cumulative
total for this column shall correspond to the central appraisal district’s certificate provided in the
application.

2.	 This column indicates the District’s cumulative projected build-out as of January 1,__________.

48

APPENDIX 5

EXAMPLE PRO FORMA

Clear Water Municipal Utility District

Tax Rate Study—Debt-Service Schedule

$2,200,000 Unlimited Tax and Revenue Bond Issue

Series 2001

Due Date: May 1, 200_ Delivery Date: May 1, 2001

Current Debt Principal Interest Interest Total Total Debt
Year Service Payment Rate Payment Payment Service
2001 $129,475 $80,475 $80,475 $209,950
2002 $129,475 $160,950 $160,950 $290,425
2003 $129,475 $160,950 $160,950 $290,425
2004 $159,575 $160,950 $160,950 $320,525
2005 $157,775 $45,000 0.0725 $159,319 $204,319 $362,094
2006 $160,825 $45,000 0.0725 $156,056 $201,056 $361,881
2007 $158,725 $45,000 0.0725 $152,794 $197,794 $356,519
2008 $161,475 $45,000 0.0725 $149,531 $194,531 $356,006
2009 $163,880 $45,000 0.0725 $146,269 $191,269 $355,149
2010 $161,000 $65,000 0.0725 $142,371 $207,371 $368,371
2011 $163,120 $65,000 0.0725 $137,569 $202,569 $365,689
2012 $165,823 $65,000 0.0725 $132,856 $197,856 $363,679
2013 $163,880 $65,000 0.0725 $128,144 $193,144 $357,024
2014 $158,029 $65,000 0.0725 $123,431 $188,431 $346,460
2015 $162,941 $65,000 0.0725 $118,719 $183,719 $346,660
2016 $161,455 $90,000 0.0725 $113,100 $203,100 $364,555
2017 $159,093 $90,000 0.0725 $106,575 $196,575 $355,668
2018 $160,715 $90,000 0.0725 $100,050 $190,050 $350,765
2019 $162,540 $90,000 0.0725 $93,525 $183,525 $346,065
2020 $156,435 $110,000 0.0725 $86,275 $196,275 $352,710
2021 $161,202 $110,000 0.0725 $78,300 $188,300 $349,502
2022 $160,917 $110,000 0.0725 $70,325 $180,325 $341,242
2023 $157,270 $135,000 0.0725 $61,444 $196,444 $353,714
2024 $161,707 $135,000 0.0725 $51,656 $186,656 $348,363
2025 $164,320 $155,000 0.0725 $41,144 $196,144 $360,464
2026 $160,555 $155,000 0.0725 $29,906 $184,906 $345,461
2027 $161,200 $155,000 0.0725 $18,689 $173,689 $334,889
2028 $0 $180,000 0.0725 $6,525 $186,525 $186,525

$4,252,992 $2,220,000 $2,967,898 $5,187,898 $9,440,890

49

APPENDIX 6a
EXAMPLE OPERATING BUDGET

Clear Water Municipal Utility District
Table of Revenues & Expenditures

$2,200,000 Unlimited Tax and Revenue Bond Issue
Series 2001

Prior Year's Proposed
General Fund General Fund

Revenues Actual Budget

Water Service $ 12,400 $ 25,000
Sewer Service $ 10,985 $ 20,000
Property Taxes $ 16,168 $ 18,000
Tap Connection Fees  $ 13,600 $ 10,000
Interest from Investment $ 6,248 $ 10,000

Total Revenues $ 59,401 $ 83,000
Expenditures

Current
   Purchased Water & Sewer Services $ 13,262 $ 15,000
   Professional Fees $ 18,032 $ 20,000